(The second	THE ASSOCIATION OF SHALAKI				
	www.theassociationofshalaki.in (TAS - INDIA)				
	Men	Membership Application Form			
To, The Hon. General S The Association of	Secretary, Shalaki, ( TAS India )				Photo
Sir,	the PATRON / LIFE MEMBE	-r / associate .mem	BERSHIP OF The Ass	ociation of Shalaki	India
	embership Fee Rs	-			-
Bye-laws of Associa	ation and agree to abide by	y them. My particulars	are given below. Ple	ease enroll me as a	member of TAS. Faithfully Yours
Date: <u>/</u>	/				·
Place:					Signature of applicant
*Full Name	First Name Middle Name			Surname	
*Address: Residend	ce (Permanent):				
Temporary Addres	5:				
*Address: Clinic:					
*Phones: (C)		(R)		. (M)	:.
*E-mail :					<u>.</u>
	/ /			MD:	/ /
	ation (with names of exam		•		
Qualifi	cation	University	Da	te of passing	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
*Registration Num	ber:		( Plea	ase attach attested	copies of certificates )
*Professional statu	s and designation:				
Other Credentials:					

## **\*RECOMMENDATION BY**

I, hereby recommend Dr.

Membership of TAS India.

Recommending TAS Member's Name & Sign:

Recommending TAS Member's - Membership Number:

## ELIGIBILITY FOR MEMBERSHIP of The Association of Shalaki (TAS India).

## PATRON MEMBER:

1. The person who is eligible for Life membership and pays Rs. 25,000/- as donation to the association can be enrolled as patron member.

# LIFE MEMBER:

- 1. Person having Post-Graduate degree in the subject of Shalakya from recognized University / Institute and who will pay Rs. 2500/- can be enrolled as Life Member.
- 2. Persons having Post-Graduate degree or diploma in allied subject from recognized University / Institute and who will pay Rs. 2500/- can be enrolled.

# HONARARY MEMBER:

1. The Central Council shall have powers to nominate persons as Honarary member of association who have rendered their services for the cause of achieving aims and objects of The Association of Shalaki. No membership fees will be charged to them.

# ASSOCIATE MEMBER:

- 1. Post Graduate Degree or diploma students who are registered for qualification and who will pay Rs. 2500/- as Associate Member. (These members can be registered as regular members after producing Post Graduate Certificate for Life Membership.
- 2. Post Graduate degree or diploma qualification holders in the subject of Modern ENT / Ophthalmology by paying Rs. 2500/-(However Associate Members will not enjoy rights of voting or holding office).
- 3. Central Council shall have powers to nominate or to invite as special members, any person eligible for membership. They shall have privilege as may from time to time conferred upon them by or under the rules and bye-laws of TAS. (However Associate Members will not enjoy rights of voting or holding office).

Send your applications along with Cheque / DD " *The Association of Shalaki* " payable at Pune, Maharashtra

Postal Address: Tilak Ayurved Mahavidyalaya 583/2, Rasta Peth, Pune, Maharashtra Pin – 411011 INDIA

# (For office use only) Received the application form and membership fee By in person / courier / post / online / via on date\_\_\_\_\_\_. and admitted as LIFE MEMBER / HONARARY MEMBER / ASSOCIATE MEMBER in The Association of Shalaki (TAS India). Verified Records by - \_\_\_\_\_on Date

Signature, Name & Stamp of Secretary of The Association of Shalaki.

for